DEADBOLTS
Door Prep Deadbolt cross bore:  2-1/8”
Edge bore:  1”
Latch Face: 1” x 2-1/4”
Latches 2-3/8 to 2-3/4" Adjustable Latch Standard
Drive-In Latch Available
Cylinder SC1 5-Pin C Keyway
Strikes Deadbolt:  9118R/S with Reinforcement PlateDoor Thickness 1-3/4” Standard, 1-3/8” Optional

ESCUTCHEON
FUNCTION FINISH OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER DEADBOLTS
910-1 Single Keyed
960-1 Double Keyed
910P-1 Patio Bolt
Shown in US10B
Also available in: PVD, US4, US15,
US19, US26
910P-2 Patio Bolt
Shown in US15
Also available in:
US4, US10B, US19
910-6 Single Keyed
960-6 Double Keyed
910P-6 Patio Bolt
Shown in US26
Also available in:
US10B, US15,  US19
910-7 Single Keyed
960-7 Double Keyed
910P-7 Patio Bolt
Shown in US15
Also available in:
US4, US10B, US19, US26
910-2 Single Keyed
960-2 Double Keyed
Ø
2 1
5/
32
"
Ø
2 1
/2
"
2 9
/1
6"
2 9
/1
6"